COR	NER REC		Agency Index	21-103	
			Document Number	058-201-16,17	
City of	Tiburon	County of	Marin	, California	
Brief Legal Description Set monuments on common boundary of APN 058-201-16 and 058-201-17					
	CORM	IER TYPE	COORDINATES (Optional)		
	Government Corner	Control	N Elevation		
	Meander Rancho	Property X   Other Image: Constraint of the sector of th	Units Metric	U.S. Survey Foot	
	Date of Survey	May 6, 2021	ZoneEpoc Vertical Datum	h Date	
Complies with Public Resources Code §§8801-8819 Complies with Public Resources Code §§8890-8902					
PLS Act Ref.:	× 8765(d)	8771	8773	Other:	
Corner/	Left as found	Established	Rebuilt	Pre-Construction	
Monument:	Found and tagged	Reestablished	Referenced	Post-Construction	

Narrative of corner identified and monument as found, set, reset, replaced, or removed:

See sheet #2 for description(s):

Found roadway centerline monuments with concrete base and pin per Record Map 10-102, Map of Tara Hill, Marin County Records.

Set monuments on common boundary of parcels 1 & 2 of Record Map 10-102, as shown on page 2.

## SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT

This Corner Record was	prepared by me o	r under my direction	in conformance with

the Profess	ional Land Surveyors' Act on	May 6, 2021	
Signed	John C. Pawso	P.L.S. or R.C.E. No.	PLS 9077

ONAL LAND JOHN C. PAWSON No. 907 CA

## Signed

## COUNTY SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT

This Corner Record wa	as received 06/29/2021	1	
and examined and filed	02/02/2022		
Signed	Al	_P.L.S. or <del>R.C.E</del> . No	9292
Title DI	EPUTY		



**County Surveyor's Comment** 

